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XX00000522
CP06889884
CP02278350
CP05401114
CP06065277
CP14326053
CP02306059
CP02076331
CP06818357
CP02144746
CM56393585
CP09807963
CP09441246
CP02236124
CP02427693
CP02008267
CP02081757
CP02282109
CP02402568
CP06887792
CP06919649
CP02466757
CP06895421
CP16805827
CP15923769
CP16884521
CP15804468
CP02265872
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GOLF & MARINA

VIl MEMORIAL DON ANTONIO TAVIO

DAMAS

SCHUMPS, RITA

PO, ANGELA
GALLARDO GARCIA, MARIA CARMEN
NARDI, LUISA

NAVARRO PEREZ, BARBARA

SEBARES URBANO, MARIA DOLORES
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, ANGELES

KLUIT, ERNESTINE A.

GONZALEZ DEL CORRO, MARIA NELIDA
CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA,MADEL PINO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARGARITA
LOPEZ MATEOS, ANA MARIA

LORENZ, ANGELIKA

FERNANDEZ DE MISA CABRERA,M2.PILAR
DIAZ ARVELO, ROSULA

PUJOL NIUBO MARY PEPA

FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA P., SUSANA
ASCANIO ARROYO, MARTA

SUAREZ MARTIN, DOMINGA ROSARIO
MCCARNEY, LESLEY ANN

VAN NEER, ELSA

OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ

RANCATI, JESSICA

VAN SCHELVEN , PETRA
MARTIN-FERNANDEZ MARTIN, DESIREE
TOBIAS SCHULZ, IRMGARD MARIA
MUNOZ CAMPOS, ROSA NIEVES
RODRIGUEZ CAZORLA, CLAUDIA

Hex

33
18,4
22
22,8
15,4
19
20,1
20,1
18,5
14,5
34,5
23
19,4
14,8
25,7
26
10,2
14,7
25
25,9
29
18,5
16,8
28,1
21,5
36
22,9
18,7
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36
20
24
25
17
21
22
22
20
16
38
25
21
16
28
28
11
16
27
28
32
20
18
31
23
39
25
20

40
39
38
37
36
36
36
36
34
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
25
25
24
22
20
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GOLF & MARINA

VIl MEMORIAL DON ANTONIO TAVIO

Pos Licencia | CABALLEROS Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total 12
1 CP06443023 GRIJALVA DE CAL, ALFONSO 43 M 1 3 39 39
2 8813384630 HERNANDEZ DIAZ, RODRIGO 7,7 M 2 7 38 38
3 CP06890626 LEADBEATER, ROBERT 55 M 2 4 36 36

CP06165890 BORELLO, FABIO 94 M 2 8 36 36
5 CP02380845 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL 46 M 2 3 34 34
CP06164572 BAGGLEY, THOMAS SPIERS 7,1 M 2 6 34 34
7 CP17397418 GARCIA HDEZ., FRANCISCO 95 M 2 9 33 33
8 AMO07072861 ABELLAN LEON, JAIME 46 M 2 3 32 32
CP22941134 CALZADILLA MANGAN, NOEL LEON 57 M 2 4 32 32
CP06936429 ACOSTA BAEZ, DOMINGO 69 M 2 6 32 32
CP15923768 ESPINOSA SANCHEZ, DIEGO 83 M 2 7 32 32
CP22453146 GENOVART PATTERSON, ANTONIO 8,7 M 2 8 32 32
13 CP00142067 DEAN PARKER, NICHOLAS 55 M 2 4 31 31
CP06932556 CLARKE, TIMOTHY 58 M 2 5 31 31
15 CP06743313 CACERES RIVERO, FERNANDO 73 M 2 6 30 30
CP00000144 FRETTINGHAM, ALAN 7 M 2 6 30 30
CP05453585 ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, GUSTAVO ALEXIS 94 M 2 8 30 30

18 (CP06449921 FIORINI, ROBERTO 89 M 2 8 26 26
19 CP02096736 GOLDING FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA,TOMAS 89 M 3 8 22 22
20 CP05137603 RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO 47 M 2 3 NP

CP06891153 GALLIANI, PAOLO 86 M 2 8 N.P
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14
15

18

22

24
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32

36

CP06795368
CP06408748
CP06695465
CP02398470
CP06279714
CP09894163
CP06782396
CP22900792
CP05773167
CP06408782
CP02306058
CP06400956
CP06936430
CP06906776
CP09453583
XX00025699
CP06890162
CP06507060
CP09412751
CP02407409
XX00009639
CP05813233
CP02913958
CP06266718
CP26791669
CP02265871
CP06920666
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GOLF & MARINA

VIlIl MEMORIAL DON ANTONIO TAVIO

Il CABALLEROS

GONZALEZ TORRES, OCTAVIO

REYES DE PAZ, EDUARDO

GOMEZ CORRAL, JOSE LUIS

CARRILLO NAVARRO, JUAN RAMON
TAVIO ASCANIO, EDUARDO

RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO ARNULFO
ROBINSON, PETER

MARTIN BENITEZ, JORGE JUAN
MENDOZA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO

REYES DE PAZ, ALEJANDRO

DE LA VIUDA LOPEZ, JESUS
FOHRENBACH, JOHANNES

REVILLA VELASCO, RAFAEL OSCAR
MAES, JAN

QUACIARI, CURZIO

O’HANLON, GERARD

BONNE, BARTJE RAPHAEL

FERNANDEZ ROJAS, MAURO

REVERON DOMINGUEZ, JOSE DOMINGO
GRAU CABRERA, ALEXANDER

DUXBURY, DAVID

BAILY , ALAN

POLEGATO, LARS

TOLEDO EXPOSITO, JUAN

GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO J.
VAZQUEZ CAAMARNO, CASTOR SANTIAGO
WHITLEY, BRIAN

8813384629 CATALAN PERUCHO, RAUL

CP24910406
CP02144737
CP09807971
CP02444869
CP06454084
CP02282108
CP09780934
CP02263061

BREEN , BRENDAN

AYMERICH RODRIGUEZ, LORENZO J.
ALVAREZ RICO, JUAN IGNACIO
CONTE CRESPO, IGNACIO

BAKER, MICHAEL

ASCANIO ARROYO, CARLOS

ELIAS BATISTA, WALTERIO
VAZQUEZ DACAL, CELSO

Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

15,9
13,4
16
11,1
10,4
11
10,5
15,6
9,9
11,4
13,7
17,1
17,7
14
11,3
14,8
16,9
12,1
12,6
18,2
18
9,7
16
13
13,6
14,3
10,6
10,9
10,6
12,5
17,4
12
13,5
14,6
15,8
13,1
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15
13
16
10
10
10
10
15
9

11
13
17
17
13
11
14
17
11
12
18
18
9

16
12
13
14
10
10
10
12
17
11
13
14
15
12

43
39
38
37
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35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
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30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26

12

43
39
38
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
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30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
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38

44
45

47
48

CP06810159
CP02247534
CP02096719
CP22926388
CP06166705
CP15454082
CP22410155
CP06922725
CP02427692
CP06447543
CP06744053
CP09248435
CP02236103
CP06744690
CP22410954
CP06935974
CP24415318
CP09405989

CAVICCHIOLI, FABIO

ROSA VILAR, FCO. JAVIER DE LA
PEREZ ACIEGO DE MENDOZA, PABLO
CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONCIO
SAMMURI, STEFANO

BERMUDEZ IGLESIAS, JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ GARISOAIN, JAVIER-MIEMBRO DE HON
SCOTTO, VALTER

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER
CHERUBINO LOLLI, PIERLUIGI
COWAN , JEFFRY

LORENZ, MICHEL

PEREZ CARRILLO, RAFAEL

SHARP, IAN

PEREZ DE LEON, VICTOR MANUEL
ELLIS , DAVID

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN

13,5
10,9
11,8
13
13,8
13,4
18,5
18
17,7
18,3
14,1
11,6
10
10
10,8
11,5
16,4
17,2
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13
10
11
12
13
13
18
18
17
18
14
11

10
11
16
17

26
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
22
22
18
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N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P

26
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
22
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Pos Licencia

12

14

16

19
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29
30
31

XX00005223
XXX0014175
CP22901419
CP06935483
CP02918444
CM00131994
CP09455973
XX00015205
CP06424018
CP06466669
CP16884519
CP00695464
CP06800852
XX00024273
CP05913923
CP06903994
CP14913341
CP09492356
CP06898921
CP02261246
CP09903625
CP06941451
CP09921121
XX00014176
CP09367132
CP24783120
CP06427689
CP06162934
CP06910683
CP00000145
CP06450001
CP09917381
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Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

111 CABALLEROS

SCHUMPS, ALEX 23,8
MILLER, FREDERICK 25
SANJUAN GONZALEZ, EDUARDO VICENTE 26,2
WEBER , JOACHIM 20,4
DELGADO ARRATE, FRANCISCO 22,1
MORA NOVARO, ORLANDO 20,3
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ELADIO 21,1
STARKIE, BEN 22
GARCIA MARTIN, TEODORO 18,9
MIGNACCA, PIETRO 25,6
TOBIAS, HERBERT ANDREAS 28
MORA DELGADO, JOSE PALMIRO 18,9
MESA MARCELINO, ZEBENSUI 23,4
NORTHALL, ROBERT 19,7
DI CHIO, PASQUALE MAURIZIO 28
SAMMURI, GIORDANO 20,7
HERNANDEZ NEGRIN, JOSE LUIS 21,6
PONCHIROLI, MAURIZIO 22
DEROSAS, UGO 21,8
ASCANIO CULLEN, CARLOS DE 21,8
FERGER , CHRISTOPHER 26,8
PEDELTY , RAYMOND 22,7
KLAGGE , HORST 27,1
MILLER, CHRISTINE 36
RAMIREZ DELGADO, JOSE JORGE 22,2
DE PASCUAL PEREZ, JORGE 23,2
ORAMAS GARCIA-MACHINENA, ENRIQUE 29,4
CHAUVIN RICORDEL, THIERRY 28,3
IURILLI, FRANCESCO 36
TAVIO ASCANIO, JOSE 28
BAUTE DE LEON, HERNAN 20,6
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JAIME 23,2
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24
25
27
20
22
20
21
22
19
26
27
19
24
20
27
21
22
22
22
22
27
23
27
27
22
23
27
27
27
27
21
23

38
37
37
35
35
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
19
18
N.P
N.P

12

38
37
37
35
35
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
19
18
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18

23

25

28

31

36
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CP06443023
CP06890626
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GOLF & MARINA

VIlIl MEMORIAL DON ANTONIO TAVIO

SCRATCH

GRIJALVA DE CAL, ALFONSO
LEADBEATER, ROBERT

8813384630 HERNANDEZ DIAZ, RODRIGO

CP02380845
CP06795368
CP06165890
CP22941134

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
GONZALEZ TORRES, OCTAVIO
BORELLO, FABIO

CALZADILLA MANGAN, NOEL LEON

AMO07072861 ABELLAN LEON, JAIME

CP06164572
CP06279714
CP02398470
CP00142067
CP06408748
CP06782396
CP05773167
CP06936429
CP06932556
XX00000520
CP09894163
CP17397418
CP15923768
CP06743313
CP22453146
CP00000144
CP06408782
CP09453583
CP05453585
CP06695465
CP02306058
CP05813233
CP22900792
CP06906776
CP09412751
CP06507060
CP02081757
CP06889884

BAGGLEY , THOMAS SPIERS

TAVIO ASCANIO, EDUARDO

CARRILLO NAVARRO, JUAN RAMON
DEAN PARKER, NICHOLAS

REYES DE PAZ, EDUARDO

ROBINSON, PETER

MENDOZA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ACOSTA BAEZ, DOMINGO

CLARKE , TIMOTHY

WILTON, ROBERT

RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO ARNULFO
GARCIA HDEZ., FRANCISCO

ESPINOSA SANCHEZ, DIEGO

CACERES RIVERO, FERNANDO
GENOVART PATTERSON, ANTONIO
FRETTINGHAM, ALAN

REYES DE PAZ, ALEJANDRO

QUACIARI, CURZIO

ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, GUSTAVO ALEXIS
GOMEZ CORRAL, JOSE LUIS

DE LA VIUDA LOPEZ, JESUS

BAILY , ALAN

MARTIN BENITEZ, JORGE JUAN

MAES, JAN

REVERON DOMINGUEZ, JOSE DOMINGO
FERNANDEZ ROJAS, MAURO
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA P., SUSANA

PO, ANGELA

Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

4,3
5,5
7,7
4,6
15,9
9,4
5,7
4,6
7,1
10,4
11,1
5,5
13,4
10,5
9,9
6,9
5,8
28
11
9,5
8,3
7,3
8,7
7
11,4
11,3
9,4
16
13,7
9,7
15,6
14
12,6
12,1
10,2
18,4
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36
32
31
31
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20

12

36
32
31
31
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
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44

50

60

68

74

79

85

8813384629 CATALAN PERUCHO, RAUL

CP02407409
CP06400956
CP06065277
XX00025699
CP24910406
CP06449921
CP02076331
CP06935483
CP02144746
CP06266718
CP02144737
CP06920666
CP14326053
CP06818357
CP06424018
CP06936430
CP06890162
CP26791669
CP02444869
CP02096719
CP02247534
CP02096736
CP05401114
CP02918444
CP02282109
CP02265871
CP02282108
CP06454084
CP02263061
CP22926388
XX00005223
CP02278350

GRAU CABRERA, ALEXANDER
FOHRENBACH, JOHANNES

NAVARRO PEREZ, BARBARA
O’HANLON, GERARD

BREEN , BRENDAN

FIORINI, ROBERTO

KLUIT, ERNESTINE A.

WEBER, JOACHIM

CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA,MADEL PINO
TOLEDO EXPOSITO, JUAN

AYMERICH RODRIGUEZ, LORENZO J.
WHITLEY, BRIAN

SEBARES URBANO, MARIA DOLORES
GONZALEZ DEL CORRO, MARIA NELIDA
GARCIA MARTIN, TEODORO

REVILLA VELASCO, RAFAEL OSCAR
BONNE, BARTJE RAPHAEL

GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO J.
CONTE CRESPO, IGNACIO

PEREZ ACIEGO DE MENDOZA, PABLO
ROSA VILAR, FCO. JAVIER DE LA
GOLDING FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA,TOMAS
NARDI, LUISA

DELGADO ARRATE, FRANCISCO
ASCANIO ARROYO, MARTA

VAZQUEZ CAAMANO, CASTOR SANTIAGO
ASCANIO ARROYO, CARLOS

BAKER, MICHAEL

VAZQUEZ DACAL, CELSO

CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONCIO
SCHUMPS, ALEX

GALLARDO GARCIA, MARIA CARMEN

CM00131994 MORA NOVARO, ORLANDO

XX00009639
CP02236124
CP09780934
XXX0014175
CP02306059
CP09455973
CP02913958
CP06810159
CP06903994
XX00024273
CP00695464
CP06895421
CP06166705
CP15454082
CP22901419
CP02261246

DUXBURY, DAVID

FERNANDEZ DE MISA CABRERA,M2.PILAR
ELIAS BATISTA, WALTERIO

MILLER, FREDERICK

GONZALEZ NUNEZ, ANGELES

GONZALEZ GARCIA, ELADIO

POLEGATO, LARS

CAVICCHIOLI, FABIO

SAMMURI, GIORDANO

NORTHALL, ROBERT

MORA DELGADO, JOSE PALMIRO
RANCATI, JESSICA

SAMMURI, STEFANO

BERMUDEZ IGLESIAS, JUAN CARLOS
SANJUAN GONZALEZ, EDUARDO VICENTE
ASCANIO CULLEN, CARLOS DE

10,9
18,2
17,1
15,4
14,8
10,6
8,9
20,1
20,4
14,5
13
12,5
10,6
19
18,5
18,9
17,7
16,9
13,6
12
11,8
10,9
8,9
22,8
22,1
14,7
14,3
14,6
13,5
13,1
13
23,8
22
20,3
18
14,8
15,8
25
20,1
21,1
16
13,5
20,7
19,7
18,9
16,8
13,8
13,4
26,2
21,8
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10
18
17
17
14
10

22
20
16
12
12
10
21
20
19
17
17
13
11
11
10

25
22
16
14
14
13
12
12
24
24
20
18
16
15
25
22
21
16
13
21
20
19
18
13
13
27
22

20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12



90

96

102

107

109

112

120

124
125

XX00015205
CP09441246
CP09807971
CP02008267
CP09807963
CP06800852
CP09492356
CP02466757
CP06447543
XX00000522
CP06466669
CP14913341
CP22410155
CP02427692
CP06744053
CP16884519
CP06162934
CP09367132
CP06898921
CP06922725
CP02427693
CP24783120
CP05913923
CP00000145
CP06941451
CM56393585
CP16805827
CP06887792
CP02402568
CP06427689
CP09903625
CP15804468
CP15923769
CP06919649
CP09921121
CP06910683
XX00014176
CP16884521
CP02265872
CP09248435
CP09917381
CP06450001
CP09405989
CP24415318
CP06935974
CP22410954
CP02236103
CP06744690
CP06891153
CP05137603

STARKIE, BEN

LORENZ, ANGELIKA

ALVAREZ RICO, JUAN IGNACIO
PUJOL NIUBO MARY PEPA
LOPEZ MATEOS, ANA MARIA
MESA MARCELINO, ZEBENSUI
PONCHIROLI, MAURIZIO
OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ
CHERUBINO LOLLI, PIERLUIGI
SCHUMPS, RITA

MIGNACCA, PIETRO
HERNANDEZ NEGRIN, JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ GARISOAIN, JAVIER-MIEMBRO DE HON

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER
COWAN , JEFFRY

TOBIAS, HERBERT ANDREAS
CHAUVIN RICORDEL, THIERRY
RAMIREZ DELGADO, JOSE JORGE
DEROSAS, UGO

SCOTTO, VALTER

DIAZ ARVELO, ROSULA

DE PASCUAL PEREZ, JORGE

DI CHIO, PASQUALE MAURIZIO
TAVIO ASCANIO, JOSE

PEDELTY , RAYMOND

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARGARITA
VAN SCHELVEN , PETRA
MCCARNEY, LESLEY ANN

SUAREZ MARTIN, DOMINGA ROSARIO
ORAMAS GARCIA-MACHINENA, ENRIQUE
FERGER , CHRISTOPHER

MURNOZ CAMPOS, ROSA NIEVES
MARTIN-FERNANDEZ MARTIN, DESIREE
VAN NEER, ELSA

KLAGGE , HORST

IURILLI, FRANCESCO

MILLER, CHRISTINE

TOBIAS SCHULZ, IRMGARD MARIA
RODRIGUEZ CAZORLA, CLAUDIA
LORENZ, MICHEL

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JAIME

BAUTE DE LEON, HERNAN
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA
ELLIS , DAVID

PEREZ DE LEON, VICTOR MANUEL
PEREZ CARRILLO, RAFAEL

SHARP, IAN

GALLIANI, PAOLO

RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO

22
19,4
17,4

26

23
23,4

22
18,5
18,3

33
25,6
21,6
18,5
17,7
14,1

28
28,3
22,2
21,8

18
25,7
23,2

28

28
22,7
34,5
28,1
25,9

25
29,4
26,8
22,9
21,5

29
27,1

36

36

36
18,7
11,6
23,2
20,6
17,2
16,4
11,5
10,8

10

10
8,6
4,7
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Pos Licencia

10

14

19

23

31

CP06889884
8813384630
CP06695465
CP02278350
CP02398470
CP05401114
CP06890626
CP14326053
CP02076331
CP06782396
CP22900792
CP06935483
CP02918444
CP06164572
CP05773167
CP02306058
CP06400956
CP06936430
CP17397418
CP06906776
CP02144746
CM56393585
CP06936429
CP22453146
CP09453583
CP06890162
CM00131994
CP09455973
XX00015205
CP09807963
CP00142067
CP06932556
CP09412751
XX00009639
CP06424018
CP09441246
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GOLF & MARINA

VIlIl MEMORIAL DON ANTONIO TAVIO

SENIOR

PO, ANGELA

HERNANDEZ DIAZ, RODRIGO
GOMEZ CORRAL, JOSE LUIS
GALLARDO GARCIA, MARIA CARMEN
CARRILLO NAVARRO, JUAN RAMON
NARDI, LUISA

LEADBEATER, ROBERT

SEBARES URBANO, MARIA DOLORES
KLUIT, ERNESTINE A.

ROBINSON, PETER

MARTIN BENITEZ, JORGE JUAN
WEBER , JOACHIM

DELGADO ARRATE, FRANCISCO
BAGGLEY , THOMAS SPIERS
MENDOZA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
DE LA VIUDA LOPEZ, JESUS
FOHRENBACH, JOHANNES

REVILLA VELASCO, RAFAEL OSCAR
GARCIA HDEZ., FRANCISCO

MAES , JAN

CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA,MADEL PINO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARGARITA
ACOSTA BAEZ, DOMINGO
GENOVART PATTERSON, ANTONIO
QUACIARI, CURZIO

BONNE, BARTJE RAPHAEL

MORA NOVARO, ORLANDO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ELADIO
STARKIE, BEN

LOPEZ MATEOS, ANA MARIA

DEAN PARKER, NICHOLAS

CLARKE , TIMOTHY

REVERON DOMINGUEZ, JOSE DOMINGO
DUXBURY, DAVID

GARCIA MARTIN, TEODORO
LORENZ, ANGELIKA

Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

18,4
7,7
16
22

11,1

22,8
5,5
19

20,1

10,5

15,6

20,4

22,1
7,1
9,9

13,7

17,1

17,7
9,5
14

14,5

34,5
6,9
8,7

11,3

16,9

20,3

21,1
22
23
5,5
5,8

12,6
18

18,9

19,4
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20
7
16
24
10
25
4
21
22
10
15
20
22
6
9
13
17
17
9
13
16
38
6
8
11
17
20
21
22
25
4
5
12
18
19
21

39
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31

12

39
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31



39

44

49

57

59

61

67
68

72

76
77
78

CP06466669
CP16884519
CP05813233
CP02913958
CP00695464
CP02427693
CP02008267
CP02081757
CP06266718
CP02265871
CP05913923
CP02402568
CP06920666
CP24910406
CP02144737
CP09807971
CP06903994
CP09492356
CP06887792
CP06919649
CP06454084
CP06898921
CP02263061
CP06810159
CP02247534
CP02096719
CP22926388
CP15454082
CP22410155
CP16805827
CP02261246
CP06922725
CP06941451
CP09921121
XX00014176
CP02427692
CP09367132
CP06162934
CP16884521
CP15804468
CP06744053
CP09248435
CP02265872
CP05137603
CP06891153
CP06744690
CP06935974
CP24415318
CP09405989
CP06450001

MIGNACCA, PIETRO

TOBIAS, HERBERT ANDREAS

BAILY , ALAN

POLEGATO , LARS

MORA DELGADO, JOSE PALMIRO
DIAZ ARVELO, ROSULA

PUJOL NIUBO MARY PEPA
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA P., SUSANA
TOLEDO EXPOSITO, JUAN

VAZQUEZ CAAMARNO, CASTOR SANTIAGO
DI CHIO, PASQUALE MAURIZIO
SUAREZ MARTIN, DOMINGA ROSARIO
WHITLEY, BRIAN

BREEN , BRENDAN

AYMERICH RODRIGUEZ, LORENZO J.
ALVAREZ RICO, JUAN IGNACIO
SAMMURI, GIORDANO

PONCHIROLI, MAURIZIO
MCCARNEY, LESLEY ANN

VAN NEER, ELSA

BAKER, MICHAEL

DEROSAS, UGO

VAZQUEZ DACAL, CELSO
CAVICCHIOLI, FABIO

ROSA VILAR, FCO. JAVIER DE LA
PEREZ ACIEGO DE MENDOZA, PABLO
CALZADILLA HERNANDEZ, LEONCIO
BERMUDEZ IGLESIAS, JUAN CARLOS

LOPEZ GARISOAIN, JAVIER-MIEMBRO DE HON

VAN SCHELVEN , PETRA
ASCANIO CULLEN, CARLOS DE
SCOTTO, VALTER

PEDELTY , RAYMOND

KLAGGE , HORST

MILLER, CHRISTINE

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER
RAMIREZ DELGADO, JOSE JORGE
CHAUVIN RICORDEL, THIERRY
TOBIAS SCHULZ, IRMGARD MARIA
MURNOZ CAMPOS, ROSA NIEVES
COWAN, JEFFRY

LORENZ, MICHEL

RODRIGUEZ CAZORLA, CLAUDIA
RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO
GALLIANI, PAOLO

SHARP, IAN

ELLIS, DAVID

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN
BAUTE DE LEON, HERNAN

25,6
28
9,7
16

18,9

25,7
26

10,2
13

14,3
28
25

10,6

10,6

12,5

17,4

20,7
22

25,9
29

13,5

21,8

13,1

13,5

10,9

11,8
13

13,4

18,5

28,1

21,8
18

22,7

27,1
36

17,7

22,2

28,3
36

22,9

14,1

11,6

18,7
4,7
8,6
10

11,5

16,4

17,2

20,6
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26
27

16
19
28
28
11
12
14
27
27
10
10
12
17
21
22
28
32
13
22
12
13
10
11
12
13
18
31
22
18
23
27
27
17
22
27
39
25
14
11
20

11
16
17
21

31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
20
18
Ret
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P

31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
20
18



